PROJECT TYPE
PROJECT NAME
SPS-0395
BLE - BOWL - COPPER
Order Example:   BLE  -  BOWL  -  COPPER
SET OF 5 SOLID COPPER NESTING BOWLS
BARN LIGHT DINNERWARE COLLECTION
Max Weight: 10.0 lbs
REV 10.02.18
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
SPECIFICATIONS
DESIGN & FINISHES
Made in the USA
Manufactured and Hand-Crafted in Our 60,000 Square Foot Facility
Located in Titusville, FL
Construction
Hand-Spun from Solid Copper Therefore Not Suitable for
Microwave Use. Hand Wash Only.
CERTIFICATIONs
MADE TO ORDER
All Dinnerware Is Speci�cally Made According to a Customer's
Speci�cations and No Two Pieces Are Alike
IMPORTANT: (1) Natural Finishes have a longer estimated manufacturing time, please refer to the website for exact lead time  (2) There are no
returns accepted on Natural Finishes  (3) Due to its natural material, copper will develop a patina over time
SALAD BOWL
Please Note: Set of 5 Solid Copper Nesting Bowls comes complete with 1 Small Bowl, 1 Medium Bowl, 1 Large Bowl, 1 X-Large
Bowl and 1 Salad Bowl.
 10.3”
 7.6”
 6.9”
3.1”
3.4”
4.2”
6.9”
7.6”
10.3”
X-LARGE BOWL
LARGE BOWL
MEDIUM BOWL
 6.1”
 5”
2.4”
2.7”
5”
6.1”
SMALL BOWL
1Address: 320 Knox McRae Drive Titusville, FL 32780       Phone: (800) 407-8784       Email: sales@barnlight.com       Website: www.barnlight.com